
$2,615 

$2,495 

$2,225 

$1,835 

$1,800 

$1,440 

$1,400 

$1,160 

$1,033 

$943 
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$745 

$690 

$663 

$660 
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$485 

$395 

$358 

$345 

$340 
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$115 
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$5 

$(27)

$(110)

$(145)

$(197)

$(205)

$(215)

$(252)

$(265)

$(280)

$(390)

$(390)

$(482)

$(500)

$(530)

$(550)

$(615)

$(655)

$(817)

$(870)

$(880)

$(902)

$(1,005)

$(1,160)

$(1,205)

$(1,405)

$(1,485)

$(1,535)

$(1,570)

$(1,630)

$(1,645)

$(1,690)

$(1,730)

$(1,775)

$(1,815)

$(1,835)

$(1,935)

$(2,185)

$(2,250)

$(2,315)

$(2,835)

$(2,840)

$(2,845)

$(2,915)

Rob Campbell

Gerald Delk

Chris Birchfield (Birch 5)

Brett Morash

Carson Cunningham

Matt Williams

Allen Sznurman

Kyle McClung

Webb # 2

Chris Hayers

Joe Ogarek

Jeff Terando

Noel J. Liebert

Doug Sonego

Daniel Ostalowski

doug steinsiek

Mac Thelen

Hal Cromwell

Jack Daniel

Scott Dudley

Todd Kernaghan

Gavin Lohman

Matt Emer

Jim Muntean

Carl Myers

Lou Mays

Mark Heflin

Paul Mee

Josh Neff

kim  benoit

Max Crum2

William LaFayette

Dru English

Dan Dashiell

Chris Baskin

Wozniak, Eric

Kurt DePoy

Mike Thelen

Holden Metz

Mark King

Carson Coon

Brad Berles

Mike Manos 1

Bradley Lenz

Josh Huey

Chris Engels

Josh Feld

Mark Rowe

Antonio Torres

Joey Reifenberg

Russell Adams

Rob Reagan

Jason Arnold

Brett Holland

Peter Tracey

Anthony Radichel

Max Crum

JOHN LOHMAN

Bulman Dad 2

Justin Kauffman

Jay McMahon

Mike Manos 2

Tim Deithloff

Chris Birchfield II

Derek Reinglass

Alden Newman

Mark Sarmiento

Lee Borton

Ric61

Annie Crum

Amount Won
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